Pozostale Srodki trwale - warto$¢ brutto

Stan na poczatek roku
BO

Zmniejszenie

Zwi¢kszenie

Stan na koniec roku
BZ

420 354,06

66 795,15

12 847,83

366 406,74

Pozostale srodki trwale - umorzenie

Stan na poczatek roku
BO

Zmniejszenie

Zwi¢kszenie

Stan na koniec roku
BZ

420 354,06

66 795,15

12 847,83

366 406,74




